General information about company

Scrip code 521151

Name of the company . DHANLAXMI FABRICS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security ¥ Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under : Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? Mo




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No, Of N . Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
- No. of Partly sh:?; Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (1X)
. Category of | Nos. Of fully pad | paid-up P shares of shares :
ﬁ?mbuw shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity e E;mg held (VII) | (calculated as :?’:ESVOHHS (XIV) s
(m (1) shares | shares | oPS 1% | = vy~ | per SCRR, 1957) g e
held (TV) | held oI < (VI (VD) | (VIIT) As a % of | Class Class | (A+B+C)
W (A+B+C2) X |egy |°°
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 23 6428506 6428506 | 7491 6428506 6428506 74.91
Group
(B) Public 960 2152594 2152594 | 25.09 2152594 2152504 ] 25.09
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
s by
50 Employee
Trusts
Total 983 8581100 8581100 | 100 8581100 8581100 100




Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as et o Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | MUMPErOT | 00 o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Noraberof
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | 0 bered .
Category of : : b equity shares
Category arataldas Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa (XI11) held in
(1) o Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of ey
(11) 3 2 Asa % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No, Of diluted share 5@ % Asa% |
T x - A i fiotal orm (XI1V)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI} Mo 2 do. | of total
(a) (VIIH(X) Asa% | g |Shares | oy | gpare
of (A+B+C2) b | |
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7491 6427706
Group
(B} Public 25.09 1R50634
Nen
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH) - |underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
22 Employee
Trusts
Totul 100 B2T78340




Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of g asa % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly h ; i : total no. of
Category & Name [ Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | * :&reu: : £ Ees shares i Total
of the shareholders | up equity fup | Hoctying | he (calculated as [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
: \ : Depository | (VII) = asa%
Shareholders (1) (I shares equity i per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV )+ o
held (IV) | shares | & 1957) (VII) v
V) (V)+ 3 Class eg; | Class ota
held R As a % of % L 5 Total Voting
eg:
(V) (A+B+C2) & ik
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattemn of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 16 2310681 2310681 | 26.93 2310681 23106811 26,93
(d) £ Di 7 4117825 4117825 [ 47,99 4117825 4117825 | 47.99
(specify)
?:;"'IT}‘"” 3 6428506 6428506 | 74.91 6428506 6428506 74.91
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 23 6428506 6428506 | 74.91 64285006 6428506 | 74 91
Group (A )=
(AN A)
(2) )
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
©Individual
(a(i)) oo N [ 487078 487078 | 5.68 487078 487078 | 568
holding nominal
share capital up to
Its. 2 lakhs;
Individuals-- i,
Individual
shareholders
(afii)) holding nominal 1 59318 59318 0.69 59318 59318 0.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs,
e) it ) 1606198 1606198 | 18.72 1606198 1606198 | 18.72
(specify)
E“)"'T““" B) 960 2152594 2152594 | 25.09 2152594 2152594 | 25.09
I Total Public
-Shareholding
09 5259. 2152594 | 25.09
(BY=(BY(1 1+ 960 2152594 2152594 | 25 2152594 1325 2
(B2)H(BK3)
C Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total
0 0 8581100 100
(A+B+C2) 983 8581100 8581100 | 100 ; 8581101 58 1
Foml 983 8581100 8581100 | 100 8581100 8381100 100
(A+B+C) :




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
i Shares
No. Of Shares g,ha' e"“'?"“gf‘ﬁ" 8 |Numberof | o0 cedor
No. Of Sh Underlying desseigion Lockedin o rvise :
No. ares | of Shares | Outstan ik conversion of shares (XII) b Nunl'iber of
Underlying 4 : 4 convertible equity shares
2 Underlying convertible P (XIIT) 5
Sr. Outstanding . i securities ( as a held in
e Outstanding | securities and : :
convertible : percentage of diluted o dematerialized
i Warrants (Xi) | No. Of ; Asa% o
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= ool Asa% | form (XIV)
(VII+(X) As a % of | No. Sh No. | of total
(a) ares
(A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
held (b
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) 26.93 2309881
(d) 47.99 4117825
f]“:’"T"““ (A} 74.91 6427706
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter el BRETIee
Group (A)=(A)
(DHANZ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.68 358518
(a(ii}) 0.69 59318
(e} 18.72 1432798
Sub-Total (B) 25.09 1850634
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
! 5063
(B)=(BY 1)+(B) 25.09 1850634
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ’
( A+BHC2) 100 8278340
Total 100 §278340

(A+B+C )




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No,

2

3

4

5

]

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMAUTAR
JHAWAR HUF

RAMAUTAR
S. JHAWAR

LAXMI M.
JHAWAR

KAMALA
RAMAUTAR
JHAWAR

MAHESH 5
JHAWAR

RAMAUTAR
S. JHAWAR

VINOD
JHAWAR HUF

PAN (IT)

AAAHRG660R

AAATI9251A

AABPJ1522H

AABPJ1523G

AABPI1860C

AABPISTO6F

AACHVI1902N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

136470

96700

107273

287930

27400

681708

30000

No. Of Partly paud-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (1V )+
(V) (V1)

136470

96700

107273

287930

27400

681708

30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
%o of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.13

1.25

0.32

7.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

136470

96700

107273

287930

27400

681708

30000

Class egiy

Total

136470

96700

107273

287930

27400

681708

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.13

1.25

3.36

7.94

No. Of Shares
Uniderlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuning full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
HXi}a) Asa % of
(A+B+(C2)

113

1.25

0.32

7.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

136470

96700

107273

287930

27400

681708

30000

Reason for nol providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Seanal No 8 9 10 11 12 . 13 14

VANDANA VINOD MUKUL LALIT VINIT R RAHUL
VINOD SOHANLAL | VINOD VINOD THAWAR MAHESH
JHAWAR JHAWAR JHAWAR JHAWAR JHAWAR

Name of the MAHESH
Sharcholders (1) JHAWAR HUF

PAN (1) AADHM6005Q | ADHPI3090P | AEFPJ6178M | AHQPJ4625H | AHQPJ8971J | AKTPI9318D | APRPIT317P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 56700 144200 386300 60000 26200 198800 70200
held (1V) :

No. Of Partly pad-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underiying
Depository

Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+ | 56700 144200 386300 60000 26200 198800 70200
(VI (VI)

Shareholding-as a
% of total no; of
shares (calculated

a5 per SCRR, 0.66
1957) (VII1) As a

S of (A+B+C2)

1.68 45 07 0.31 232 0.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities {1X)

- T 56700 144200 386300 60000 26200 198800 70200
Class eg:y
Tasll 56700 144200 386300 60000 26200 198800 70200
Jomiacanant & 1o 1.68 45 07 031 232 0.82

Total Voting rights

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants { Xi)

No. OF Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warranis (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding,, as a
Y% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (s a :

percentage of 4.6 1.68 4.5 07 0.31 232 082
‘diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
HXi)a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

MNumber of Locked in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total :
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
Shew idin — ssme 144200 386300 60000 26200 198800 70200

dematerialized

form (XTV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15

16

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) | HAWAR JAMANA

JHAWAR LAXMI

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZTTZ9999Z

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 500
held (1V)

300

2310681

No. Of Parily paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+ | 500
(Vi+ (VD)

300

2310681

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

.01

26.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 500 i

300

2310681

Class egy

Total 500

300

2310681

Total as & % of 0.01
Total Voting rights | ™

26,93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. OF Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
HXija) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. {a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered {(XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held ii
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

=

2309881

Reason for rot providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)




Text Block

al Information( 1)

Not available with RTA

.

Textual Inf_'crmhtion(Z}

Not available wi RTA




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Other

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the .
_Shareho]ders (1)

JHAWAR
COMMODITIES
PVTLTD

DHANLAXMI
COTEX LTD.

MR SHARE
BROKING
PVTLTD

PROMTECH
IMPEX PVT
LTD

V.RM.
SHARE
BROKING
PVT.LTD.

SOHANLAL
JHAWAR
FAMILY

DHANLAXMI
EXPORT
FABRIC

PAN (II)

AAACIB915G

AABCD2387H

AACCM9277C

AABCP9515B

AABCV1534C

AABTS8862K

AALFD4197Q

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Mo, Of Panly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=({IV)
HVH (V)

1457446 ,

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIH) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.98

4.04

14.92

233

51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

155300

438000

Class egy

Total

1457446

347079

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1698

4.04

14.92

233

(=]

L
o

51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlymg
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
secunties (as a
percentage of
diluted share .
capital) (X1)=
(VIIHX) Asa®
of (A+B+C2)

16,98

4.04

14.92

233

5:1

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIE)

No. (a)

Asa % of totat

Shares held (b)




umber of equity

| shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

1457446

347079

200000

1280000

200000

195300

438000

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Seanal No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN {1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No, of fully paid
‘up equity shares
held (IV)

4117825

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = {IV}+
(V) (V)

4117825

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As n
% of (A+B+(2)

47,99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4117825 .

Class gy

Total

4117825

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

47.99

No. Of Shares
Undedying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)}=(VI1)
+HX) As a % of
[A+B4C2)

47.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No, (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No, (a)

Az a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4117825




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs Click here to go back
PAN (11} ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 487078 487078

held (1Y)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. OFf shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1) -

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)y+ | 487078 487078
(VHH(VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
‘as per SCRR
1957) (VIlI} As a
% of (A+B3+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

4 Class eg: X 487078 487078

Class egy

Total 487078 : ] 487078

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | >-%8 5.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X))

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

Na, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding S
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
%o assuming full
conversion of
convertible

X J securities (as a

percentage of 248 5.68
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) b

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
demateriahzed
form (X1V)

358518 358518

Reason for not providing PAN .

Reason for not

SO PN Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information{ 1)

NOT APPLICABLE




e

Any Other (specify)

Scartal No |

2

3

4

Bodies

oty Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI - Non-
Repat

Category / More

than | percentage Latcgory

More than | percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of {he
Shareholders (1)

CRB SHARE CUSTODIAN
SERVICES LTD

ESKAY NIRYAT PVT LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (11)

LZZZZ9999Z

AABCES679D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

&

1

42

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1603766

125000

1280000

2432

1606198

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shures
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV}+ | 1603766
(V= (VD

125000

1280000

2432

1606198

Yo of (A+B+C2)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa

18.69

1:46

14.92

0.03

18,72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1603766

125000

1280000

2432

1606 |98

Class eg:y

Total 1603766

125000

1280000

2432

1606198

Total as a % of

Total Voting nights 15,03

1.46

14.92

0.03

18,72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
OF Warrants {Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding’, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (15 a
percentage of
diluted share
capital} (XU=(VH)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.69

1.46

14.92

0.03

18.72

MNumber of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of 1otal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1430366

1280000

2432

1432798

Reason for not providing PAN







